Art. 835 Tirante
Hanger bolt

Lh

& U A (-

Lm1

W

M

Al

Caratteristiche tecniche e vantaggi

Realizzato in acciaio
Zincato bianco

Con torx

Con esagono per regolazione fine

Codice

835006
835126

835087
835008
835158
835188
835208

835060
835080
835010
835014
835018
835023

835222

Misure @
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[mm]
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